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Provisional Result of the 2016 Galway AAI County Ha

If Marathon Road Race @

Num
189
289
122
179
271
112
115
273
178

63
201
253

27
284

57
241
270
110

7
247
182
292

11
258

78
218
290
126
272

12
195
149
281
208
106
114
277
204
229

19

82
278
285
167
173

160
20
83
28

140

232

174
246
76
29
73

Forename
Oliver
Gearoid
Gearoid
Jane Ann
Sean
Gerard
Diarmuid
Martin
David
Kilian
Grainne
Jimmy
Sarah
Tommy Joe
Chris
Kieran
Derek
Niall
Rodney
Ray
Mark
John
Tom
Dara
Yvonne
Kenneth
Pat
Mary
Michael
Sinead
Patrick
Donal
John
Martin
Kieran
Michael
Andrew
Michael
Mark
Stephen
John G.
Fiona
Jarlath
Ronan
Linda
Mairead
Thomas
Claire
Sean
Caroline
John
Mary
Barbara
Angela
Gerry
Laura
Nicola
Noel

Monivea - PROVISIONAL

Surname

Mullins
Rohan
Hynes
Meehan
Burke
Hartnett
Hennessy
Kearney
Meehan
Dooley

Ni Uallachain
Ward
Collins
Whyte
Deakin
Staunton
Naughton
Hardiman
Bell
Treacy
Mitchell
O'Brien
Breen
Williams
Fehily
O'Dea
Kelly
Kealy
Duane
Brody
Murphy
Leahy
Moran
O'Hara
Guiry
Healy
Talbot
O'Boyle
Rabbitte
Carty
Flaherty
Doughan
Fitzgerald
McCarthy
McGuinness
Blake
Mannion
Cellarius
Flaherty
Concannon
Killion
Rohan
Bergin
McManamon
Treacy
Fay
Condon
Fahy

Cat

MS
MS
MS
FS
M40
M40
M40
M60
MS
M40
FS
M40
FS
M50
M40
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
M40
M40
MS
MS
FS
M40
MS
F50
MS
FS
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
MS
M60
M40
M50
M40
MS
F40
M40
M40
FS
F40
M40
F40
M40
FS
MS
FS
F50
FS
M50
F40
F40
M50

Club

Craughwell AC
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
South Galway AC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Clare River Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Clare River Harriers
Clare River Harriers
Corran AC

Tuam AC
Craughwell AC
Clare River Harriers
Athenry AC
Loughrea AC
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Corofin AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC
Craughwell AC
Corofin AC

Athenry AC

South Galway AC

Time

1:20:27
1:21:59
1:22:15
1.22:43
1:23:19
1:23:59
1:24:07
1:24:34
1:25:39
1:25:56
1:26:03
1.28:54
1:28:56
1:29:36
1:29:53
1:29:53
1:30:32
1:31:14
1:31:58
1:33:06
1:33:21
1:33:49
1:34:33
1:34:40
1:34:43
1:35:21
1:36:25
1:38:05
1:38:15
1:38:47
1:39:05
1:39:16
1:39:23
1:39:34
1:39:53
1:40:06
1:40:23
1:40:27
1:42:25
1:43:20
1:44:43
1:45:42
1:46:20
1:47:31
1:47:42
1:47:59
1:48:15
1:48:19
1:49:09
1:49:12
1:49:29
1:49:39
1:50:12
1:50:25
1:51:19
1:51:33
1:52:12
1.52:52



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

116
58
74

166

237

256

135

109

238

123
71
26
94

157

202

127
45
21

104
59

251

150

294

183

269
89
24

138

153

148

235

226

230
92

250

276

286

100

137

231

Malcolm
Rena
Tadhg
Marie
Margaret
Marguerite
Alan
Stephen
Cora
Martin
Ger
Marian
Noelle
Philip
Therese
Martin
Philip
Janet
Aine
Kevin
Gerard
Frances
Jane
Michael
Majella
Caroline
Jim
Mags
Kasia
Justin
Maureen
Kellie
Miriam
Julie
Adrienne
Marie
David
Michael
Laura
Sinead

Hennigan
Deely

Fahy
McCarthy
Sheridan
Wilkinson
Kenny
Hanrahan
Shillitoe
Hynes
Fahey
Coleman
Gannon
Magnier
Noone
Keane
Cribbin
Clancy
Griallais
Devane
Walsh
Leahy
Mangan
Mitchell
Cummins
Freeney
Cloonan
Kenny
Lewandowska
Lane

Ryan
O'Shaughnessy
Rabbitte-Comar
Gallagher
Walsh
Coyne
O'Donoghue
Glynn
Kenny

Reilly

M50
F40
MS
FS
F50
F40
M40
M40
F40
M50
F40
FS
FS
M60
FS
M70
M70
FS
FS
M40
MS
F50
F40
MS
F40
FS
M40
F40
FS
M40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F60
F40
MS
M70
FS
FS

Loughrea AC
Craughwell AC
Loughrea AC
Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

South Galway AC
Loughrea AC
South Galway AC
Athenry AC
South Galway AC
Tuam AC

Tuam AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Clare River Harriers
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
South Galway AC
Loughrea AC
Tuam AC
Athenry AC
Corofin AC
Loughrea AC
Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC
South Galway AC
Athenry AC
South Galway AC
Athenry AC

1:52:53
1:53:23
1:55:05
1:55:36
1:55:41
1:58:02
1.58:22
1:58:45
1:58:52
1:59:02
1:59:19
1:59:43
1:59:46
1:59:46
1:59:53
1:59:55
1:59:56
2:00:16
2:00:18
2:00:57
2:01:.01
2:01:36
2:01:51
2:02:26
2:03:27
2:04:42
2:05:18
2:09:04
2:09:05
2:09:42
2:10:08
2:10:34
2:11:29
2:11:31
2:14:11
2:15:43
2:19:12
2:23:43
2:29:55
2:30:59



Prizes for the 2016 Galway AAl County Half Marathon

Road Race @ Monivea - PROVISIONAL

Men Senior
1st
2nd
3rd

Women Senior
1st
2nd
3rd

Men Over 40
1st
2nd
3rd

Women Over 40
1st
2nd
3rd

Men Over 50
1st
2nd
3rd

Women Over 50
1st
2nd
3rd

Men Over 60
1st
2nd
3rd

Women Over 60
1st

Men Over 70
1st
2nd
3rd

Men's Team

1st

2nd

3rd

Women's Team

1st

Num

189

289

122

179

201

27

271

112

115

278

20

284

229

246

126

237

273

277

157

250

127

45

100

Time

1:20:27
1:21:59
1:22:15

1:22:43
1:26:03
1:28:56

1:23:19
1:23:59
1:24:07

1:45:42
1:47:59
1:48:19

1:29:36
1:42:25
1:51:19

1:38:05
1:50:12
1:55:41

1:24:34
1:40:23
1:59:46

2:14:11

1:59:55
1:59:56
2:23:43

5:36:52

5:47:24

5:47:26

6:21:13

Name

Oliver Mullins
Gearoid Rohan
Gearoid Hynes

Jane Ann Meehan
Grainne Ni Uallachain
Sarah Collins

Sean Burke
Gerard Hartnett
Diarmuid Hennessy

Fiona Doughan
Mairead Blake
Claire Cellarius

Tommy Joe Whyte
Mark Rabbitte
Gerry Treacy

Mary Kealy
Barbara Bergin
Margaret Sheridan

Martin Kearney
Andrew Talbot
Philip Magnier

Adrienne Walsh

Martin Keane
Philip Cribbin
Michael Glynn

Gearoid Hynes, Diarmuid Hennessy,
Martin Kearney & Killian Dooley
Gearoid Rohan, David Meehan,

Chris Deakin & Kieran Staunton

Sean Burke, Gerard Hartnett,

Tommy Joe Whyte & Derek Naughton

Jane Ann Meehan, Yvonne Fehily,
Mary Kealy & Fiona Doughan

Club

Craughwell AC
Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Tuam AC
Tuam AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Corofin AC

Tuam AC
Tuam AC
Craughwell AC

Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Clare River Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Clare River Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Athenry AC



Grainne Ni Uallachain, Sarah Collins,
2nd 6:21:28 Sinead Brody & Linda McGinness Galway City Harriers

Mairead Blake, Caroline Concannon,
3rd 7:17:15 Mary Rohan & Angela McManamon Athenry AC



